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Dimanche 14 mai 2017

Classement partie 1

LAFFITTE-FITOU Jean-Pierre
DURIEZ Henri

ARANHA Thierry
FREDON Laurent
JACQUES Alain
BOURLON Anne-Chantal
CHAIGNEAU Didier
BOURDIER Nicolas
FERON Micheline

SASSO Pascale
KLEINHOLTZ Christiane
BRUN Sylvette
GEORGES Claude
POMMERIE Marie-Antoinette
DUFOURCQ Marie-Claude
COURTAUX Francgoise
PETIT Anne-Marie
RESNIER Elisabeth
EYQUEM Maryse
CLIGNY Antoine
HERNANDEZ Clémentine
STOME Patrick
CATHALOQOT Brigitte
PLISSON Jean-Yves
GARBE Patrick

RICARD Simone-Andrée
MALO Sylvette
BAUDOUX Annette
PEREZ Régine

MARTY Anny

LUGAT Josette
LAGRANGE Jean

PORTES Francoise
ROUSSELLE Micheline
HIRSCH Chantal
LAVIGNE Claudine
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Simultané 1/2 rapide (Comité Aquitaine)
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CARRERE Christiane
LARROUX Dominique
SOUDAT Christiane
MOREL Francgoise
DABERNAT Monique
BIDORET Jeanyne
BONNIN Francoise
LEBON Madé
DESBORDES Micheline
GILBERT Suzanne
HUMBLOT Jeannette
BETTER Rolande
TROMAS Marie-France
ROSELIER Frangoise
GLEMET Jeannine
DESQUERRE Patricia
MAGNIQUE Genevieve
FERRANDON Anne-Marie
WYPER Jennifer
MARTINS DE SOUZA Marie
DUFAU Annie
DOUCHAIN Michele
POMMERIE Bernard
BERGES Mauricette
ZOLLKAU Michele

T22
T04
120
TO9
T01
T04
TO3
TO6
T11
T20
T17
TO4
T20
TO3
TO5
TO3
N15
T11
T11
TO6
T15
TO6
KOS5
T20
T15

UO<K<K<UOK O <K< U»MWIOunCKUOKKOOOOOoOunwoouwo <L

6A
5A
5B
5C
5C
5B
5B
5A
4D
5C
4B
5A
5B
5B
4B
5A
5D
6A
4B
5A
4D
5A
5A
5D
5A

750
747
746
745
742
738
738
735
731
727
725
725
725
720
719
712
701
688
687
687
668
651
617
613
498



